
 
 
 

 
 

 
Career Cornerstones Program Contacts  
 
 General Inquiries: CareerCornerstones@ucdenver.edu  
*Inbox monitored by all department contacts. Questions routed to specific department contact 
as needed.  
 
Department-Specific Contacts  
 
Emergency Medicine 
Anne Libby, PhD, Vice Chair for Academic Affairs  
anne.libby@ucdenver.edu  
 
Family Medicine 
Kent Voorhees, MD, Vice Chair for Education 
kent.voorhees@cuanschutz.edu 
 
Medicine  
Ava Russell, Administrative Coordinator, Faculty Advancement Office 
ava.russell@cuanschutz.edu  
 
Ophthalmology  
Bethany Joswick, Business Support Specialist III 
bethany.joswick@cuanschutz.edu  
 
Pediatrics  
Justin Lotspeich, MA, Faculty Affairs Coordinator 
justin.lotspeich@childrenscolorado.org  
 
Radiology 
Jenna Garin, Program Assistant  
jenna.garin@ucdenver.edu 
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